
 

​ ​6th​ ​Grade​ ​Back​ ​to​ ​School​ ​Night  
Wednesday,​ ​September​ ​20th,​ ​2017  

5pm​ ​to​ ​7pm 
Objective: 

● Learn ​ ​the ​ ​details​ ​of​ ​our​ ​6th ​ ​grade ​ ​camp ​ ​trip  

● Receive ​ ​the ​ ​6th ​ ​grade ​ ​camp ​ ​packet​ ​with ​ ​a ​ ​packing ​ ​list,​ ​permission ​ ​slip,​ ​and ​ ​payment​ ​instructions 

● Set​ ​up ​ ​the ​ ​Butter​ ​Braid ​ ​fundraiser 

● Learn ​ ​the ​ ​basics​ ​of​ ​IB​ ​grading ​ ​and ​ ​assessment 

● Login ​ ​to ​ ​ManageBac​ ​(AEACM’s​ ​online ​ ​grading ​ ​system)  

 

Agenda: 
● 5:00-7:00pm​ ​​Meet​ ​in ​ ​​MPR​​ ​on ​ ​the ​ ​first​ ​floor​ ​for: 

○ 6th​ ​Grade ​ ​Team​ ​introductions  
○ *5:15pm​-​ ​Meet​ ​in ​ ​Ms.​ ​Pruitt’s​ ​room​ ​402 ​ ​for​ ​the ​ ​presentation ​ ​in ​ ​below​ ​Spanish  
○ YMCA​ ​Camp​ ​Marston​ ​information 

■ Camp ​ ​overview​ ​and ​ ​video 

■ Receive ​ ​6th ​ ​Grade ​ ​Camp ​ ​packet​ ​with ​ ​packing ​ ​list,​ ​payment​ ​information,​ ​and ​ ​permission ​ ​slip  

■ Set​ ​up ​ ​Butterbraids​ ​fundraiser  
○ ManageBac ​ ​Online ​ ​Grading​ ​System​ ​and​ ​IB​ ​Assessments 

■ Basics​ ​of​ ​IB​ ​grading ​ ​and ​ ​assessment 

■ Instructional ​ ​video ​ ​on ​ ​how​ ​to ​ ​sign ​ ​up ​ ​for​ ​MB 

■ Sign ​ ​in ​ ​to ​ ​MB​ ​and ​ ​navigate ​ ​the​ ​website ​ ​while ​ ​following ​ ​a ​ ​guided ​ ​presentation 

6th​ ​Grade ​ ​Team ​ ​Contact​ ​Information 

Language ​ ​and​ ​Literature Mrs.​ ​Farren ​ ​and ​ ​Mrs.​ ​Barr  

 

Mrs.​ ​Rawers 

Room​ ​403 

 

Room​ ​402 

mfarren@aeacs.org 

dbarr​@aeacs.org  

arawers@aeacs.org 

Math Ms.​ ​Pruitt​ ​​* ​Habla ​ ​Español 

Ms.​ ​Jimenez 

Room​ ​404 

Room​ ​405 

cpruitt@aeacs.org  

cjimenez@aeacs.org  

Individuals ​ ​and​ ​Societies Mr.​ ​Milton Room​ ​407 smilton@aeacs.org 

Science Mr.​ ​Mistarz Room​ ​408 jmistarz@aeacs.org 

Spanish Señora ​ ​Ramirez 

Señorita ​ ​Milian 

Room​ ​402 

Room​ ​408 

kramirez@aeacs.org 

kmilian@aeacs.org 

German Frau ​ ​Bohl 

Frau ​ ​Davis 

Herr​ ​Hofmann 

Room​ ​109  

Room​ ​403 

Room​ ​407 

sbohl@aeacs.org 

​ ​​adavis@aeacs.org  

fhofmann@aeacs.org 

Physical​ ​and​ ​Health​ ​Education Mr.​ ​Farren 

Mrs.​ ​Gallanis 

Mr.​ ​Vozzolo 

Room​ ​112 nfarren ​@aeacs.org 

pgallanis@aeacs.org 

mvozzolo@aeacs.org 

Education​ ​Specialists Mrs.​ ​Almond 

Ms.​ ​Morales 

Mr.​ ​Feltch 

Room​ ​116 jalmond ​@aeacs.org 

smorales​@aeacs.org 

nfeltch@aeacs.org 

Counseling Mrs.​ ​Solorio The ​ ​Loft mosolorio@aeacs.org 

mailto:jmistarz@aeacs.org
mailto:kmorales@aeacs.org
mailto:smilton@aeacs.org
mailto:rmalloy@aeacs.org
mailto:fhofmamm@aeacs.org
mailto:sbohl@aeacs.org
mailto:cpruitt@aeacs.org
mailto:kmilian@aeacs.org
mailto:thaugumdiego@aeacs.org
mailto:arawers@aeacs.org
mailto:adavis@aeacs.org
mailto:lterrell@aeacs.org
mailto:akuhnz@aeacs.org
mailto:pgallanis@aeacs.org
mailto:cjimenez@aeacs.org
mailto:mfarren@aeacs.org

